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TOPGAMES KIDS
GAMES

N Name Categoria Controls Description Caminho
1 Operation Graduat GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: MoveHelp the local gang beat \Games\operation-graduates.swf
2 Maya Ball GAMES Mouse - Interacts with Hit the ball back to try d \Games\maya-ball.swf
3 Mochi Hungryplush GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: MovChoose your favorite crea\Games\mochi_hungryplush.swf
4 Moko Moko GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: InteMove the little monster to \Games\moko-moko.swf
5 Moon Buggy GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: MovPut your foot to the floor \Games\moon-buggy.swf
6 Pac Adventure GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: MovHelp this strange little \Games\pac-adventure.swf
7 Pacma Fight GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: MoveEmbark on this strange a\Games\pacma-fight.swf
8 Panda Star GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: ContHelp this cute panda get \Games\panda-star.swf
9 Parasite X GAMES Mouse - Controls the chTry to stop the red lights\Games\parasite-x.swf
10 Parking Perfection GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: MovDrive the car through the\Games\parking-perfection-4.swf
11 Physics Castle GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: MoveSee how quickly you can \Games\physics-castle.swf
12 Pocket Rocket GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: MoveChoose your adventure an\Games\pocket-rocket.swf
13 Quadro Pongo GAMES Mouse – Controls the baMove the bats to stop the\Games\quadro-pongo.swf
14 Rapid Fire GAMES Mouse - Aims, Left-handSharp shoot all the targe\Games\rapid-fire.swf
15 Robot Dinosaurs GAMES Mouse – Controls the chChoose your dinosaur and \Games\robot-dinosaurs.swf
16 Rocket Car GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: MovGet all the fuel and use i \Games\rocket-car.swf
17 Scattered Bolts GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: MovHelp this strange charac \Games\scattered-bolts.swf
18 Emo Style Makeove GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Emo_Style_Makeover.swf
19 Meeting Friends GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Encontro_com_Amigos.swf
20 Etude House GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Etude_House.swf
21 Fabiana GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Fabiana.swf
22 Fabricia GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Fabricia.swf
23 Fashion Recall GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Fashion_Recall.swf
24 Fashion Show GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Fashion_Show.swf
25 Fernanda GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Fernanda.swf
26 Fitting Rooms GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Fitting_Rooms.swf
27 Flavia GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Flavia.swf
28 Gabriela GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Gabriela.swf
29 Fashion Girl 2 GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Garota_Fashion_2.swf

CUT AND PASTE
N Name Categoria Controls Description Caminho
1 Ramona Flowers CUT AND PASTE - It constructs paper minia\Cut-and-Paste\Ramona_Flowers\
2 Scott Pilgrim CUT AND PASTE - It constructs paper minia\Cut-and-Paste\Scott_Pilgrim\
3 Wallace Wells CUT AND PASTE - It constructs paper minia\Cut-and-Paste\Wallace_Wells\

CLICK AND PAINT
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 Click and Paint CLICK AND PAINT Mouse - to control brush30 pictures to colorize i \Click and Paint\Click.exe

FOR COLOURING
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 For Colouring FOR COLOURING - A collection of pictures to\For Colouring\

MAGIC BLACKBOARD
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 Magic Blackboard MAGIC BLACKBOARD Mouse - to control brushBe creative and draw your\Magic Blackboard\TPK.exe

WALLPAPERS
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 Wallpapers WALLPAPERS - A wallpaper collection t \Wallpapers\wall_aplicacao.exe

ESSENTIALS
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 DirectX 9 ESSENTIALS - Download right now Direchttp://go.microsoft.com/fwlink/?linkid=56511&clcid=
2 DLLs ESSENTIALS - Required files to play sm\Essentials\DLLs.exe
3 Flash Player ESSENTIALS - Latest version of the ma \Essentials\install_flash_player_9_ax_beta.ex
4 Shockwave ESSENTIALS - Required software to pla \Essentials\Shockwave_Installer_Slim.exe
5 Adobe Acrobat Rea ESSENTIALS - Required software to view\Essentials\AdbeRdr812_en_US.exe
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Comando Imagens Licença Aviso Caminho OK ?Imagem OK ?
JOGAR operation-graduates Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR maya-ball Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR mochi_hungryplush Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR moko-moko Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR moon-buggy Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR pac-adventure Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR pacma-fight Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR panda-star Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR parasite-x Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR parking-perfection-4 Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR physics-castle Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR pocket-rocket Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR quadro-pongo Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR rapid-fire Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR robot-dinosaurs Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR rocket-car Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR scattered-bolts Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Emo_Style_Makeover Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Encontro_com_Amigos Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Etude_House Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Fabiana Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Fabricia Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Fashion_Recall Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Fashion_Show Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Fernanda Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Fitting_Rooms Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Flavia Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Gabriela Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Garota_Fashion_2 Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens Licença Aviso Caminho OK ?Imagem OK ?
ABRIR Ramona_Flowers Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
ABRIR Scott_Pilgrim Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
ABRIR Wallace_Wells Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens Licença License
EXECUTAR clique Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens Licença License
ABRIR colouring Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens Licença License
EXECUTAR tpk Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens Licença License
EXECUTAR wall Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens Licença License
LINK directx9 Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

INSTALAR dllimagem Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
INSTALAR flashplayer Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
INSTALAR shockwave Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
INSTALAR acrobat Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
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